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Part Number

90582592
90590388
90585768
90583269
90585619
90580666
90583372
90580672
90581542
90581543
90583145-01
90583322
330072-97
90583376
137646-00
90580671
330019-03
330019-14
330019-04
90583365
330019-01
90583341
90581601
90583987
90587263
90584467
90584159

PartsList for PCEGOSK Type 1l

Description

HOUSING ASSEMBLY

GEAR CASE ASSY.
GEAR CASE ASSY.

GEAR CASE COVER

FIELD CASE ASSY
FAN BAFFLE
LEVER ASSEMBLY
TORSION SPRING
SCREW

HEX NUT

BRUSH BOX ASSY
HANDLE ASSY
CORD/10 FT/18-2
CORD CLAMP
TERMINAL

PCB ASSEMBLY
SCREW,PLASTITE
SCREW
SCREW,PLASTITE
SCREW

SCREW, TORX HD
SCREW

WASHER

PLATEN

SPRING

BLOCK ASSY.
DEPTH GUIDE
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Qty Required
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Item Number
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856
856
861

Part Number

891903
90580670
90580658
90567404
90583166
90583888
90583887
90583886
90583885
761995-01
90586371
90586595
90585406

PartsList for PCEGOSK Type 1l

Description

HEX WRENCH 2.5MM

SWITCH ACTUATOR
STEEL BALL

CORD PROTECTOR
KNOB

O-RING

SCREW

OUTER FLANGE
INNER FLANGE
GREASE, 6 OZ.
SANDPAPER PACK
BLADE PACK

KIT BOX
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